OFSheet:  11
9i
n
24
1m
m
13
in

RFL4-LED152
LED Floodlight
ORDERING GUIDE
RFL4 – LED152 – – – – – –
VOLTAGE
B - 120 -
277V*
A - 120V
F - 277V
COLOR TEMP
5K - 5000K*
4K - 4000K
3K - 3000K
BEAM
W - Wide (6X6)*
N - Narrow (3X3)*
FINISH
BRZ - BRONZE*
BLK - BLACK
WHT - WHITE
MOUNTING
YK - Yoke*
SF - Slipfit*
WM - Wall Mount*
OPTIONS
V - Visor
WG - Wire Guard
PCL - Polycarbonate Lens
PC - Photocell
* Standard configuration
** Wall mount ordered and shipped separately.
RDA LIGHTING INC.             222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON M8V 3W7  • TEL. 1 855-865-5445                                      RDALIGHTING.COM
02 | 2017